10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

USPA APRIL COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE

APRIL 12-16, 2021
Meetings via Zoom

Monday, April 12

Tuesday, April 13

USPA Polo
Development, LLC

Presentation
12:30 PM- 1:30 PM

Rules Committee
11:00 AM- 1:00 PM

Wednesday, April 14

Constitution Committee
10:00 AM-11:00 AM

Thursday, April 15

Friday, April 16

Safety Committee
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Equine Welfare
Committee
12:00 PM- 1:00 PM

Tournament Committee
1:00 PM- 2:00 PM

Arena Committee
2:00 PM- 3:00 PM

Young Players Committee 2:00
PM- 3:00 PM

Armed Forces
Committee
3:00 PM -4:00 PM

Board and Staff
Development
Committee
3:00 PM- 4:00 PM

Women's Committee
4:00 PM- 5:00 PM

Club and Membership
Admin Committee 4:00
PM- 5:00 PM

USPA Umpires, LLC
Presentation
5:00 PM- 6:00 PM

Communications/
Services/ Global
Presentation
5:00 PM- 6:00 PM

Please note that the schedule is subject
to change. Rev.4.12.2021






