

## USPA APRIL COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE

APRIL 12-16, 2021 Meetings via Zoom

		Monday, April 12	Tuesday, April 13	Wednesday, April 14	Thursday, April 15	Friday, April 16
10:00 AM	10:30 AM		Constitution Committee			
10:30 AM	11:00 AM			Constitution Committee		
11:00 AM	11:30 PM	USPA Polo Development, LLC	Rules Committee 11:00 AM- 1:00 PM	10:00 AM-11:00 AM		Safety Committee 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
11:30 AM	12:00 PM					
12:00 PM	12:30 PM					Equine Welfare Committee 12:00 PM- 1:00 PM Tournament Committee 1:00 PM- 2:00 PM
12:30 PM	1:00 PM					
1:00 PM	1:30 PM	Presentation 12:30 PM- 1:30 PM				
1:30 PM	2:00 PM					
2:00 PM	2:30 PM		Arena Committee			Young Players Committee 2:00 PM- 3:00 PM
2:30 PM	3:00 PM		2:00 PM- 3:00 PM	2:00 PM- 3:00 PM		
3:00 PM	3:30 PM	Armed Forces Committee 3:00 PM -4:00 PM			Board and Staff Development Committee 3:00 PM- 4:00 PM	
3:30 PM	4:00 PM					
4:00 PM	4:30 PM		Women's Committee 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM		Club and Membership Admin Committee 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM	
4:30 PM	5:00 PM					
5:00 PM	5:30 PM		USPA Umpires, LLC Presentation 5:00 PM- 6:00 PM		Communications/ Services/Global Presentation 5:00 PM- 6:00 PM	
5:30 PM	6:00 PM					